

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12557/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2006 in MCA No. 497/2006
& WP No. 895/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

PAWANSING

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

So far as respondent Nos. 2 to 4 are concerned, learned
counsel for respondent No.1, State of Maharashtra has to confirm
about their stand for appearance before this Court through proper
Advocate. They may do so on or before the next date of hearing.

Counter affidavit to be filed in the meantime.

To be listed on 17th January,2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar